
City of Saint Paul 
Employment Accommodation Coordinators 

 

City Employment 
Accommodation Coordinator Ben Reber  

Phone 
Number 

      266-6518 

 
E-Mail Address 

Ben.Reber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

 

Department/Office Contact Name Phone 
Number E-Mail Address 

City Attorney  Gail Langfield 266-8748 Gail.Langfield@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Financial Services Bridget Morales 266-8838 Bridget.Morales@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

City Council Trudy Moloney 266-8575 Trudy.Moloney@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Department of Safety and 
Inspections Robert Humphrey 266-9123 Robert.Humphrey@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Fire Tracey Blees    228-6220 Tracey.Blees@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Human Resources Ben Reber 266-6518 Ben.Reber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Human Rights and Equal 
Economic Opportunity Alyssa Wetzel-Moore 266-8965 Alyssa.Wetzel-Moore@ci.st.paul.mn.us  

Mayor’s Administration Ben Reber 266-6518 Ben.Reber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Parks and Recreation Kathy Korum 266-6373 Kathy.Korum@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Planning and Economic 
Development Bob Hammer 266-6693 Bob.Hammer@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Police Angela Anderson 266-5540 Angela.Anderson@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Public Library Agency Pat Gerlach 266-7072 Pat.Gerlach@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Public Works Courtney Anderson-
Ewald 

266-6131 
266-9810 Courtney.Anderson-Ewald@ci.stpaul.mn.us  

Saint Paul Regional 
Water Services Racquel Smrz 266-6815 Racquel.Smrz@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Technology and 
Communications 

 
Luke Vang 

 
266-6789 

 
Luke.Vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
 

Ramsey County Public Health*  
 Ben Reber 266-6518 Ben.Reber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 

Ramsey County Emergency 
Communication*  Ben Reber 266-6518 Ben.Reber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
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